
Round

1
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

36518  9/27/2016Ser#

Race Time

17.5 BUGGY (A1 Main)

MIKE D 1 1 21 6:08.336 16.302 16.899 17.087 117.239

CURT 5 2 21 6:17.090 8.754 16.810 16.919 17.021 217.274

JOHN GOODE 3 3 20 6:15.675 17.223 17.559 17.852 318.106

MIKE MORRIS 8 4 20 6:21.327 5.652 16.754 17.226 17.604 417.977

MIKE DENYS 9 5 19 6:01.012 17.261 17.584 17.812 518.095

TOM MASSETTI 10 6 19 6:02.072 1.060 16.713 16.932 17.155 717.881

ENOC PHILLIPS 2 7 19 6:12.955 11.943 17.707 17.869 18.147 618.563

PETER ARUTA 11 8 19 6:13.487 12.475 18.429 18.625 18.854 819.122

CHRISTOPHER PERERA 4 9 19 6:19.561 18.549 18.722 18.781 19.157 1019.426

Round

2
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

36518  9/27/2016Ser#

Race Time

17.5 BUGGY (B1 Main)

ALEX 7 1 19 6:18.783 17.722 18.083 18.495 1118.937

TIMOTHY ERWIG 5 2 18 6:21.913 18.970 19.206 19.469 1420.033

CHRIS PERERA 2 3 17 6:02.105 18.509 19.003 19.683 1320.697

JAMIE DENTON 10 4 17 6:05.552 3.447 18.341 19.376 20.127 1221.044

WANDELL GOODWIN 3 5 16 6:05.033 18.928 19.733 20.836 1522.340

MARCO ARUTA 6 6 16 6:22.202 17.169 19.744 20.470 22.282 1623.494

KADY ZONE 8 7 14 6:07.139 20.861 22.454 24.105 17 

Round

3
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

36518  9/27/2016Ser#

Race Time

17.5 BUGGY (A2 Main)

MIKE D 1 1 21 6:07.997 16.541 16.933 17.122 117.262

MIKE MORRIS 8 2 20 6:14.104 16.916 17.571 17.824 418.050

JOHN GOODE 3 3 19 6:03.214 16.730 16.944 17.316 317.893

CHRISTOPHER PERERA 4 4 19 6:13.201 9.987 18.522 18.718 18.925 1019.146

ENOC PHILLIPS 2 5 19 6:17.059 13.845 17.294 17.763 18.470 619.158

PETER ARUTA 11 6 17 6:00.461 18.448 18.954 19.444 820.448

MIKE DENYS 9 7 11 3:25.482 17.088 17.559 18.364 5 

TOM MASSETTI 10 8 7 2:14.913 16.548 17.272  7 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

17.5 BUGGY (A2)

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

36518

6:08.336MIKE D 1 6:07.997 1 1 2121 21 42/736.3331.

6:17.090CURT 2 2 0 2021 21/377.0902.

6:21.327MIKE MORRIS 4 6:14.104 4 2 6220 20 40/755.4313.

6:15.675JOHN GOODE 3 6:03.214 3 3 6320 19 39/738.8894.



6:12.955ENOC PHILLIPS 7 6:17.059 7 5 12519 19 38/750.0145.

6:01.012MIKE DENYS 5 3:25.482 5 7 12719 11 30/566.4946.

6:19.561CHRISTOPHER PERERA 9 6:13.201 9 4 13419 19 38/752.7627.

6:13.487PETER ARUTA 8 6:00.461 8 6 14619 17 36/733.9488.

6:02.072TOM MASSETTI 6 2:14.913 6 8 14819 7 26/496.9859.

Round

4
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

36518  9/27/2016Ser#

Race Time

17.5 BUGGY (B2 Main)

CHRIS PERERA 2 1 19 6:21.848 18.558 18.599 18.909 1319.187

TIMOTHY ERWIG 5 2 18 6:02.583 18.668 18.892 19.182 1419.587

JAMIE DENTON 10 3 18 6:16.939 14.356 18.866 19.230 19.644 1220.056

WANDELL GOODWIN 3 4 17 6:18.328 19.243 19.679 20.209 1521.484

ALEX 7 5 16 6:00.192 17.658 18.248 19.894 1121.833

KADY ZONE 8 6 15 6:06.581 21.645 22.551 23.363 1724.439

MARCO ARUTA 6 7 14 6:15.020 20.029 22.364 24.768 16 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

17.5 BUGGY (B2)

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

36518

6:02.105CHRIS PERERA 3 6:21.848 3 1 4117 19 36/743.9531.

6:21.913TIMOTHY ERWIG 2 6:02.583 2 2 4218 18 36/744.4962.

6:18.783ALEX 1 6:00.192 1 5 6519 16 35/738.9753.

6:05.552JAMIE DENTON 4 6:16.939 4 3 7317 18 35/742.4914.

6:05.033WANDELL GOODWIN 5 6:18.328 5 4 9416 17 33/743.3615.

6:22.202MARCO ARUTA 6 6:15.020 6 7 13716 14 30/757.2226.

6:07.139KADY ZONE 7 6:06.581 7 6 13614 15 29/733.7207.


